
CSI*** Lummen – Spring Tour 2016

Class No.: 4B

145

Competition against the clock

woensdag 13 april 2016

Start: 10:15 

Table: A

National RG: 

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.1

Height: 1,45  m

Speed: 350  m/min

Length: 465    m

Time allowed: 80  sec

Time limit: 160  sec

Obstacles: 11

Efforts: 13

Penalty sec   

Closed combination:

1st Jump-off:

Length: 0    m

Time allowed: 0  sec

Time limit: 0  sec

2nd Jump-off:

Length: 0    m

Time allowed: 0  sec

Time limit: 0  sec

In / Out

Course Designer
M.Vygh

Ass D.Dengis
R. Vandenbroeck

Start

Finish

1

2

3

4

5

6A

8

9

7

11B

6B

10

11A


	4B.vsdx
	Pagina-1


